
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

Ore S G4 GE 

Name of Company 

(a) 

PHOEN I INES CuaeTt nEST 5 Limited 

We (b) View ert Ga we we, 

Mem 
4s Hof = Saeder, 
GiAscow, Gr GA 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at (c) 14 WAAC Rois” 

Signed kK) Date 2olol SS” 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

oT 
22/01/2015 #96 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
PHOENIX INTERIORS (NORTH WEST) Ltd 

Statement as to affairs of 

Phoenix Interiors (North West) Limited 

onthe ___14 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Heldw Beace 

Signed Ad. Black 

Dated } vf | ye 



A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Goodwill 
Cash at bank 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature SHB lack. Date jefifi £ 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

20,000 NIL 

200 NIL 

20,200 NIL 



A1— Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors.- 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 
Corporation Tax 
VAT 

PAYE/NIC 
Natwest Business Loan 
Natwest One Card 
Howden Joiners Ltd 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

£ 
£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ NIL 
£ 

3,500 
2,485 
1 
21,938 
3,686 

980 32,590 
£ | 32,590 

£ 

£ 
100 

100 

£ | 32,690 

Signature I A (acK% Date / ¢/ ‘) 18



ap anuaacy 

s ,Auedtioo 